
#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 MOUNT DORA (A) A

1) KOESTER, Mariah SO 2) FOLEY, Caitlin JR

3) OTTUM, Roxxi SO 4) VU, Noelle FR

2 LECANTO (A) A

1) URBAEZ, Victoria SO 2) GARCIA, Alex JR

3) LETURNO, Elise JR 4) VELDWIJK, Catalina FR

5) CONNER, Fiona SR 6) GRACE, Amberly JR

7) LOHMEYER, Liberty JR 8)

3 VILLAGES (A) A

1) PROBOLA, Kathrine FR 2) AGUILAR, Jessica FR

3) ROSS, Atalya SO 4) BYRON, Llia SO

5) STRADINGER, Delaney SO 6)

4 EUSTIS (A) A

1) HOOPER, Avery FR 2) STOWELL, Zoey SO

3) BAKER, Regan FR 4) HARRIS, Carleigh SO

5) PEACH, Ella  SO 6) JOHNSON, Paige FR

5 CHIEFLAND (A) A

1) HODGE, Banner JR 2) HUDSON, Aubrey JR

3) MCARTHER, Lily FR 4) THOMPSON , Kierstan FR

5) DURR, Alysha 7 6)

6 LEESBURG (A) A

1) JIANG, Alicia 2) LACKEY, Laurynn

3) HENDERSON, Chloe 4) CAMPBELL, Macey FR

7 VANGUARD (OCALA) (A) A

1) HANSEN, Samantha SO 2) TAYLOR, Rhema SO

3) SAEZ, Kaylie FR 4) TAYLOR, Audrey FR

5) PETERSEN, Emma Kate SR 6)

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 VANGUARD (OCALA) (A) A

1) TRAVIESO, Jordan SR 2) PANK, Tristan JR

3) KERNAN, Justin SR 4) MOORE, Joshua JR

2 ST. FRANCIS (A) A

1) PARKER, Luke JR 2) SCHOSTER, Hayden FR

3) BOSKO, Saylor FR 4) CONATY , Lucas JR

5) PARKER , Jude  FR 6) GRABOW, Thomas JR

7) BAUTISTA, Julian JR 8) STARK, Matthew  SO

3 LECANTO (A) A

1) SULLIVAN, Joseph JR 2) WILSEK, Dylan JR

3) HOLZER, Peter Ian SR 4) LABELLE, Travis SO

5) CORNELL, Tyler SO 6) MOSKES, Constantine SO

7) WHEELER, Daniel JR 8) NKWOCHA, Ikenna JR

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

4 MOUNT DORA (A) A

1) CHO-SAM, Zackary FR 2) SENNER, Riley JR

3) BELL, Caleb SO 4) RIVERA, Dylan SR

5 CRYSTAL RIVER (A) A

1) VAN FLEET, Zach SO 2) HOLLIDAY, Daniel JR

3) WILLMON, Darrion FR 4) MARTIN, Corey SO

5) MERCHANT, Angel JR 6)

6 LEESBURG (A) A

1) DAWKINS, Javarci SO 2) MENDEZ, Christian

3) FIELD, Zachoriah SO 4) MONEY, Brock

7 VILLAGES (A) A

1) ADAMS, Seth SR 2) BRAUN, Dain JR

3) ASCENCIO, Jose SO 4) SIERRA, Glendy SR

5) ARROYO , Joshua SR 6) COOK, Tristan SO

7) SUAREZ, Esteban SR 8)

8 EUSTIS (A) A

1) BEDARD, Aeyden FR 2) VON WERNICH, Guilermo SO

3) ORR, Kenneth FR 4) GONZALES , Richard  SR

5) FLEMMINGS, Jahir JR 6)

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 135 JOHNSON, Macey FR ST. FRANCIS

2 756 JOHNSON, Paige FR EUSTIS

3 594 WETHERINGTION, Kat FR CHIEFLAND

4 636 LUXAMMA, Magy SO MOUNT DORA

5 222 BRACCO, Morgan FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

6 763 LEWIS, Rebekah FR EUSTIS

7 81 CAMPBELL, Macey FR LEESBURG

8

Section 2 of 3

1

2 713 YERO, McKenzie SO EUSTIS

3 698 STARLING , Zariah JR EUSTIS

4 781 MURPHY, Kayli FR VILLAGES

5 651 KOESTER, Mariah SO MOUNT DORA

6 500 SCHAPANSKY, Carolin JR CHIEFLAND

7 690 AYALA, Joby SO MOUNT DORA

8

Section 3 of 3

1

2 196 WEBER, Emilie JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

3 466 FRIELDS, Eleanor SR CHIEFLAND

4 109 WHITE, Malayshia SR TAYLOR COUNTY

5 402 MUSHLIT, Mallory SO LECANTO

6 833 BRITTO, Kelly SO VILLAGES
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

7 796 HEPNER, Isabella SO VILLAGES

8

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 62 HARRIS, Lamar SR LEESBURG

2 316 DALY, Clay SR LECANTO

3 661 FOURARI, Noah JR MOUNT DORA

4 386 PHILLIPS, Braden FR LECANTO

5 733 CARROL , Travis SO EUSTIS

6 180 DEY, Tyler SO ST. FRANCIS

7 176 BROWN , Riley JR ST. FRANCIS

8 128 MARCH, Sam SR ST. FRANCIS

Section 2 of 2

1 798 ROJAS, Audric SO VILLAGES

2 618 DURANT, Ronnie JR MOUNT DORA

3 97 GLANTON, Najeh SR TAYLOR COUNTY

4 747 ANGULO, Kaden JR EUSTIS

5 653 LUXAMMA, Michael SR MOUNT DORA

6 770 HARDING, Ricky SO VILLAGES

7 828 BRODEUR, Mason SR VILLAGES

8 359 PATTERSON, Jonatha JR LECANTO

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 784 BROWN, Dougnejua SR VILLAGES

2 447 STYNCHCOMB, Haley SO UMATILLA

3 429 CLOW, Lexi FR UMATILLA

4 494 CARTER, Kalieanne JR CHIEFLAND

5 424 JENKINS, Katie FR UMATILLA

6 750 DOUGLAS, Khaleah JR EUSTIS

7 250 WALKER, Kali SR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

8

Section 2 of 5

1 353 ROSS, Kasandra SO LECANTO

2 418 CONGER, Dakota FR CRYSTAL RIVER

3 456 ALLEN, Tiara 7 CHIEFLAND

4 497 DAVIES, Riley 7 CHIEFLAND

5 132 WELCH, Victoria SO ST. FRANCIS

6 43 GODFREY, Jocelyn SO LEESBURG

7 28 HANNA, Patience FR LEESBURG

8

Section 3 of 5

1 230 MORRIS, Samoya FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

2 601 INGRAM, Layla 7 CHIEFLAND

3 165 PRINE, Ella FR ST. FRANCIS

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 710 SOOKDEO, Makayla SO EUSTIS

5 416 CANETTI, Aida FR CRYSTAL RIVER

6 60 WELLS, Amani LEESBURG

7 222 BRACCO, Morgan FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

8

Section 4 of 5

1 730 SMITH, Kiara JR EUSTIS

2 239 ISEMINGER, Ella JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

3 645 BROWN, Anchalee SR MOUNT DORA

4 421 RICHARDSON, Macke JR CRYSTAL RIVER

5 17 MCCAKILL, Bre'Anna LEESBURG

6 813 RICKETSON, Payton SR VILLAGES

7 182 WYNN, Savannah SO ST. FRANCIS

8 624 JOHNSON, Nyla SR MOUNT DORA

Section 5 of 5

1 834 HERNANDEZ, Claribel JR VILLAGES

2 657 PIERRE, Jackie SR MOUNT DORA

3 785 THOMAS, Ella SO VILLAGES

4 979 GOMEZ, Olga SR DUNNELLON

5 438 MELCHIORRE, Michael SO UMATILLA

6 698 STARLING , Zariah JR EUSTIS

7 160 CATON, Meagan JR ST. FRANCIS

8 697 HULL, Daja SR MOUNT DORA

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 521 HUDSON, caden 7 CHIEFLAND

2 806 ISAAC, Alvon FR VILLAGES

3 795 GOLDWIRE, Corey SR VILLAGES

4 55 ENSIERTH, Danies SO LEESBURG

5 72 CALDETT, Trevon SO LEESBURG

6 244 HOLLOWELL, Chase JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

7 638 MORGAN, Jack JR MOUNT DORA

8

Section 2 of 5

1 823 DEREGNAUCOURT, M SO VILLAGES

2 126 HEBERT, Jarius SR ST. FRANCIS

3 461 STRONG, Jaime JR CHIEFLAND

4 663 CLOUTHIER, Benjamin SO MOUNT DORA

5 213 CAGUA, A.J. JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

6 215 PARRISH, Beau FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

7 209 JACKSON, Nick JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

8 442 RIVERIA, Isaiah SO UMATILLA

Section 3 of 5

1 98 WILLIAMS, Stylez JR TAYLOR COUNTY

2 476 BLACKMAN, Anthony FR CHIEFLAND
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

3 13 HOWARD, Christian LEESBURG

4 707 CODY, De'Andre SO EUSTIS

5 732 REYNONCE, Queny JR EUSTIS

6 829 WILLIAMS, Edward JR VILLAGES

7 136 WILLIAMS , Ethan SO ST. FRANCIS

8 141 WILLIAMS , Landon SO ST. FRANCIS

Section 4 of 5

1 394 HENRY, Corvin SR LECANTO

2 573 FISHER, Dakota FR CHIEFLAND

3 432 MAJORS, Carmyne FR UMATILLA

4 12 COFFEE, Eric LEESBURG

5 693 SCOTT, Andrew JR MOUNT DORA

6 412 NORRIS, Kenneth SR CRYSTAL RIVER

7 92 FLOWERS, Camden JR TAYLOR COUNTY

8

Section 5 of 5

1 146 CINTRON, Diego SR ST. FRANCIS

2 719 MCCOY , Bayfus JR EUSTIS

3 95 GLANTON, Chance JR TAYLOR COUNTY

4 662 HARRIS, David SR MOUNT DORA

5 988 FASHAW, Christiaan SR DUNNELLON

6 448 GRIFFIN, Ja'lan JR UMATILLA

7 716 ANDERSON, Jaden JR EUSTIS

8

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 483 HODGE, Banner JR CHIEFLAND

2 150 CHERONIS, Riley SO ST. FRANCIS

3 525 MCARTHER, Lily FR CHIEFLAND

4 201 BIRDSALL, Jadan FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

5 408 WILLOUGHBY, Karilyn JR CRYSTAL RIVER

6 742 HOOPER, Avery FR EUSTIS

7 731 BAKER, Caroline SO EUSTIS

8 736 HAUKOOS, Anna Grac JR EUSTIS

9 546 DURR, Alysha 7 CHIEFLAND

10 771 WITHERS, Madison SO VILLAGES

11 91 WEBB, Hannah SR TAYLOR COUNTY

12 776 ROSS, Atalya SO VILLAGES

13 68 FLANCHARD, Madison FR LEESBURG

14 29 VINCENT, Lilly FR LEESBURG

15 665 ZAGORINI, Cecilia FR MOUNT DORA

Section 2 of 2

1 633 VU, Noelle FR MOUNT DORA

2 321 VELDWIJK, Catalina FR LECANTO

3 861 TAYLOR, Rhema SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 725 HUBLER, Taralyn SO EUSTIS

5 880 HANSEN, Samantha SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 631 FOLEY, Caitlin JR MOUNT DORA

7 845 SAEZ, Kaylie FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

8 181 ADIN, Millie JR ST. FRANCIS

9 173 ROMERO, Catalina FR ST. FRANCIS

10 670 OTTUM, Roxxi SO MOUNT DORA

11 853 PETERSEN, Emma Kat SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

12 77 JIANG, Alicia LEESBURG

13 371 LETURNO, Elise JR LECANTO

14 199 SERFASS, Hannah 8 FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

15 44 LACKEY, Laurynn LEESBURG

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 773 COOK, Tristan SO VILLAGES

2 745 WILLIAMS, Kaden SO EUSTIS

3 228 SERFASS, David FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

4 681 QUARNOCCIO, Anthon SO MOUNT DORA

5 727 BRAY, Jesse SO EUSTIS

6 153 DAILEY, Connor SR ST. FRANCIS

7 324 WHEELER, Daniel JR LECANTO

8 414 VINCENT, Ethan SR CRYSTAL RIVER

9 338 WHITE, Craig SR LECANTO

10 583 STACKEY, Michael 7 CHIEFLAND

11 457 REYNOLDS, Ethan SO CHIEFLAND

12 204 GINESTRA, Blake JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

13 419 MORGAN, Kevin SR CRYSTAL RIVER

14 82 CARR, Kevin FR LEESBURG

15 325 MOSKES, Constantine SO LECANTO

16 803 VAN, Tien FR VILLAGES

Section 2 of 2

1 950 MOORE, Joshua JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

2 939 PANK, Tristan JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

3 179 BAUTISTA, Julian JR ST. FRANCIS

4 118 GRABOW, Thomas JR ST. FRANCIS

5 940 KNIGHT, Clayton FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 802 BRAUN, Dain JR VILLAGES

7 155 CONATY , Lucas JR ST. FRANCIS

8 415 VAN FLEET, Zach SO CRYSTAL RIVER

9 840 ONG, Nicolo JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

10 709 DEL MUNDO, Jared JR EUSTIS

11 22 MONEY, Brock FR LEESBURG

12 799 ASCENCIO, Jose SO VILLAGES

13 646 BELL, Caleb SO MOUNT DORA

14 641 MYERS, Nile JR MOUNT DORA
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

15 59 MENDEZ, Christian LEESBURG

16 686 STEPHENS, Brock JR MOUNT DORA

17 699 FLEMMINGS, Jahir JR EUSTIS

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 ST. FRANCIS (A) A

1) CATON, Meagan JR 2) WELCH, Victoria SO

3) WYNN, Savannah SO 4) CHRISTO, Aleah SR

5) BLAKE, Ema SO 6) SANCHEZ, Catalina SO

7) LEEDS, Peyton SO 8)

4 MOUNT DORA (A) A

1) BROWN, Anchalee SR 2) TAYLOR, Anyhia SO

3) HULL, Daja SR 4) PIERRE, Jackie SR

5 FIRST ACADEMY (LEESBURG) (A) A

1) WEBER, Emilie JR 2) MORRIS, Samoya FR

3) WALKER, Kali SR 4) ISEMINGER, Ella JR

5) BRACCO, Morgan FR 6) BELIVEAU, Emma  JR

7) BIRDSALL, Maelynn JR 8)

6 EUSTIS (A) A

1) SMITH, Kiara JR 2) STARLING , Zariah JR

3) ALFREUS, Venessa JR 4) WILLIAMS, Keara JR

5) CUMMINGS, Dominique FR 6) SIMMONS, Tamia SO

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 UMATILLA (A) A

1) HAWKINS, Gracie SO 2) STYNCHCOMB, Haley SO

3) JOHNSON, Haley SR 4) MELCHIORRE, Michaela SO

5) TATUM, Wolke JR 6) BRITT, Hanna SR

2 CRYSTAL RIVER (A) A

1) CANETTI, Aida FR 2) CONGER, Dakota FR

3) BILLUPS, Ella FR 4) RICHARDSON, Mackenzie  JR

3 CHIEFLAND (A) A

1) FRIELDS, Eleanor SR 2) INGRAM, Layla 7

3) THOMPSON , Kierstan FR 4) HUDSON, Aubrey JR

5) BELL, Brianna  7 6) DAVIES, Riley 7

4 LEESBURG (A) A

1) BROWN, Saaca  FR 2) MCCAKILL, Bre'Anna

3) JASPER, Essiance FR 4) JACKSON, Kalaia

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

5 VILLAGES (A) A

1) ALEXANDER, Jade SO 2) THOMAS, Ella SO

3) SPROWLES, Madison SR 4) HERNANDEZ, Claribel JR

5) BRITTO, Kelly SO 6) MURPHY, Kayli FR

7) PROBOLA, Kathrine FR 8) WATERSON, Evah FR

6 LECANTO (A) A

1) HUGHES, Leah JR 2) COCHRAN, Abigail SR

3) MASTIN, Starr SR 4) CRUMBLEY, J'Niyah SR

7

8

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 LECANTO (A) A

1) HENRY, Corvin SR 2) RECTA, Austin SR

3) NKWOCHA, Ikenna JR 4) WILCOX, Zaire SR

5) LABELLE, Travis SO 6) HOLZER, Peter Ian SR

4 MOUNT DORA (A) A

1) HARRIS, David SR 2) SCOTT, Andrew JR

3) FICKET, Russell FR 4) CLOUTHIER, Benjamin SO

5) SEAL, Trey FR 6)

5 ST. FRANCIS (A) A

1) CINTRON, Diego SR 2) HEBERT, Jarius SR

3) WILLIAMS , Landon  SO 4) WILLIAMS , Ethan SO

5) STUCKEY , Colin SO 6) WAITERS, Zachary JR

7) DIAZ, Jonah JR 8)

6 FIRST ACADEMY (LEESBURG) (A) A

1) PARRISH, Beau FR 2) HOLLOWELL, Chase JR

3) CAGUA, A.J. JR 4) JACKSON, Nick JR

5) MASTERJOHN, Mark FR 6) SAEZ, Jared JR

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1

2 UMATILLA (A) A

1) RIVERIA, Isaiah SO 2) GRIFFIN, Ja'lan JR

3) DIGGS, Caleb SR 4) DIGGS, Kobe JR

5) OBRIEN, Eli SO 6) MAJORS, Carmyne FR

3 TAYLOR COUNTY (A) A

1) FLOWERS, Camden JR 2) SAMANO, Aiden JR

3) SIMMONS, Charles  JR 4) WILLIAMS, Stylez JR
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

4 CHIEFLAND (A) A

1) BLACKMAN, Anthony  FR 2) DAVIS, Paul SO

3) MORE, DJ JR 4) FISHER, Dakota  FR

5) STRONG, Jaime JR 6) COCHRAN, Dylan JR

5 VILLAGES (A) A

1) SHIPP, Brenden SR 2) WILLIAMS, Edward JR

3) ISAAC, Alvon FR 4) GOLDWIRE, Corey SR

5) HARDING, Ricky SO 6) CREE, Isaac SR

7) ROJAS, Audric SO 8) DEREGNAUCOURT, Mason SO

6 LEESBURG (A) A

1) HOWARD, Christian 2) CALDETT, Trevon SO

3) FORSYTHE, Micah 4) MATHIS, Chase JR

7 EUSTIS (A) A

1) MCCOY , Bayfus JR 2) ANDERSON, Jaden JR

3) REYNONCE, Queny JR 4) ANGULO, Kaden  JR

5) WHITE, Marcus SR 6)

8

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 91 WEBB, Hannah SR TAYLOR COUNTY

2 629 UFER, Megan JR MOUNT DORA

3 740 ALFREUS, Venessa JR EUSTIS

4 195 MATA, Janet JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

5 749 SIMMONS, Tamia SO EUSTIS

6 81 CAMPBELL, Macey FR LEESBURG

7 6 WALLS, BreeAna FR LEESBURG

8

Section 2 of 4

1 423 BILLUPS, Ella FR CRYSTAL RIVER

2 149 HILLIER, Annabel JR ST. FRANCIS

3 771 WITHERS, Madison SO VILLAGES

4 624 JOHNSON, Nyla SR MOUNT DORA

5 519 BELL, Brianna 7 CHIEFLAND

6 420 STINES, Emily FR CRYSTAL RIVER

7 673 DURIAS, Sydney JR MOUNT DORA

8 532 DAIEL, Kelsey 7 CHIEFLAND

Section 3 of 4

1 495 HUTSON, Rachael SO CHIEFLAND

2 763 LEWIS, Rebekah FR EUSTIS

3 7 HENDERSON, Chloe LEESBURG

4 393 MASTIN, Starr SR LECANTO

5 610 HUDSON, Aubrey JR CHIEFLAND

6 687 TAYLOR, Ayonna FR MOUNT DORA

7 416 CANETTI, Aida FR CRYSTAL RIVER

8

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 4 of 4

1 401 GRACE, Amberly JR LECANTO

2 748 ROLLE, Cerina JR EUSTIS

3 782 PROBOLA, Kathrine FR VILLAGES

4 785 THOMAS, Ella SO VILLAGES

5 164 BROWN, Jasmine JR ST. FRANCIS

6 826 BYRON, Llia SO VILLAGES

7 247 BELIVEAU, Molly FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

8

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 19 MENDEZ, Alex SO LEESBURG

2 422 HOLSTEN-DUN, Elijah FR CRYSTAL RIVER

3 761 CRAFT, Andres SO EUSTIS

4 75 BENNETT, Anthony SO LEESBURG

5 176 BROWN , Riley JR ST. FRANCIS

6 14 DAWKINS, Javarci SO LEESBURG

7

8

Section 2 of 5

1 208 MASTERJOHN, Mark FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

2 89 SAMANO, Aiden JR TAYLOR COUNTY

3 228 SERFASS, David FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

4 803 VAN, Tien FR VILLAGES

5 37 FIELD, Zachoriah SO LEESBURG

6 425 WILSON, Kason FR UMATILLA

7 568 PRITCHARD, Kalebs SO CHIEFLAND

8

Section 3 of 5

1 788 SUAREZ, Esteban SR VILLAGES

2 407 WILLMON, Darrion FR CRYSTAL RIVER

3 661 FOURARI, Noah JR MOUNT DORA

4 639 LARSON, Christian SO MOUNT DORA

5 432 MAJORS, Carmyne FR UMATILLA

6 563 WALDROP, Johnathan SO CHIEFLAND

7 574 MCCUTCHEON, Davon FR CHIEFLAND

8

Section 4 of 5

1 738 REBES , Antwaun SO EUSTIS

2 659 SEAL, Trey FR MOUNT DORA

3 171 PARKER, Luke JR ST. FRANCIS

4 760 POTENTE, Jason SR EUSTIS

5 98 WILLIAMS, Stylez JR TAYLOR COUNTY

6 550 COLEMAN, Jaiden SO CHIEFLAND

7 805 ARROYO , Joshua SR VILLAGES
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

8

Section 5 of 5

1 119 FAIRCLOTH, Edwin SR ST. FRANCIS

2 340 LABELLE, Travis SO LECANTO

3 819 ADAMS, Seth SR VILLAGES

4 695 SENNER, Riley JR MOUNT DORA

5 752 ENGEL, Bryce SO EUSTIS

6 345 NKWOCHA, Ikenna JR LECANTO

7

8

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 713 YERO, McKenzie SO EUSTIS

2 418 CONGER, Dakota FR CRYSTAL RIVER

3 756 JOHNSON, Paige FR EUSTIS

4 728 ALOSIO, Gaia JR EUSTIS

5 544 WETHERINGTION, Jen FR CHIEFLAND

6 322 CONNER, Fiona SR LECANTO

7 81 CAMPBELL, Macey FR LEESBURG

8

Section 2 of 3

1

2 723 CHUYKOVA, Alina SO EUSTIS

3 217 BELIVEAU, Emma JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

4 796 HEPNER, Isabella SO VILLAGES

5 109 WHITE, Malayshia SR TAYLOR COUNTY

6 906 RUDNIANYN, Alexandr SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

7 581 HARVERY, Sarah 6 CHIEFLAND

8

Section 3 of 3

1

2 636 LUXAMMA, Magy SO MOUNT DORA

3 833 BRITTO, Kelly SO VILLAGES

4 402 MUSHLIT, Mallory SO LECANTO

5 71 ARTIS, Aaishah LEESBURG

6 651 KOESTER, Mariah SO MOUNT DORA

7 781 MURPHY, Kayli FR VILLAGES

8

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 407 WILLMON, Darrion FR CRYSTAL RIVER

2 696 STONEBREAKER, Blak JR MOUNT DORA

3 457 REYNOLDS, Ethan SO CHIEFLAND

4 738 REBES , Antwaun SO EUSTIS

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 733 CARROL , Travis SO EUSTIS

6 739 WHITE, Marcus SR EUSTIS

7 490 ADAMS, Reginald 8 CHIEFLAND

8

Section 2 of 3

1 386 PHILLIPS, Braden FR LECANTO

2 62 HARRIS, Lamar SR LEESBURG

3 816 CREE, Isaac SR VILLAGES

4 798 ROJAS, Audric SO VILLAGES

5 828 BRODEUR, Mason SR VILLAGES

6 359 PATTERSON, Jonatha JR LECANTO

7 753 NEWSOME, Devon SR EUSTIS

8

Section 3 of 3

1

2 97 GLANTON, Najeh SR TAYLOR COUNTY

3 362 SULLIVAN, Joseph JR LECANTO

4 653 LUXAMMA, Michael SR MOUNT DORA

5 770 HARDING, Ricky SO VILLAGES

6 180 DEY, Tyler SO ST. FRANCIS

7 399 WILSEK, Dylan JR LECANTO

8

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 744 HARRIS, Carleigh SO EUSTIS

2 791 STRADINGER, Delane SO VILLAGES

3 241 BIRDSALL, Madison FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

4 483 HODGE, Banner JR CHIEFLAND

5 741 PEACH, Ella SO EUSTIS

6 743 STOWELL, Zoey SO EUSTIS

7 762 BAKER, Regan FR EUSTIS

8 158 MAGARY , Paige SR ST. FRANCIS

9 420 STINES, Emily FR CRYSTAL RIVER

10 91 WEBB, Hannah SR TAYLOR COUNTY

11 546 DURR, Alysha 7 CHIEFLAND

12 169 ALBURY, Rylee JR ST. FRANCIS

13 475 WILCOX, Jassani 7 CHIEFLAND

14 790 HERNANDEZ-SANTOS FR VILLAGES

15 29 VINCENT, Lilly FR LEESBURG

16 779 WATERSON, Evah FR VILLAGES

17 665 ZAGORINI, Cecilia FR MOUNT DORA

Section 2 of 2

1 633 VU, Noelle FR MOUNT DORA

2 181 ADIN, Millie JR ST. FRANCIS

3 631 FOLEY, Caitlin JR MOUNT DORA
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 826 BYRON, Llia SO VILLAGES

5 880 HANSEN, Samantha SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 392 URBAEZ, Victoria SO LECANTO

7 845 SAEZ, Kaylie FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

8 852 TAYLOR, Audrey FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

9 670 OTTUM, Roxxi SO MOUNT DORA

10 408 WILLOUGHBY, Karilyn JR CRYSTAL RIVER

11 342 GARCIA, Alex JR LECANTO

12 77 JIANG, Alicia LEESBURG

13 916 ROBERTS, Logan SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

14 201 BIRDSALL, Jadan FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

15 7 HENDERSON, Chloe LEESBURG

16 447 STYNCHCOMB, Haley SO UMATILLA

17 44 LACKEY, Laurynn LEESBURG

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 660 MCKEE, Madison FR MOUNT DORA

2 805 ARROYO , Joshua SR VILLAGES

3 652 AMOAH-MENSAH, Afrif FR MOUNT DORA

4 751 QUINONES, Jacob SO EUSTIS

5 142 PARKER , Jude FR ST. FRANCIS

6 722 BAXLEY, Cole JR EUSTIS

7 715 REED- MCKILLOP, Jay SO EUSTIS

8 568 PRITCHARD, Kalebs SO CHIEFLAND

9 324 WHEELER, Daniel JR LECANTO

10 143 STARK, Matthew SO ST. FRANCIS

11 535 HARVEY , Christopher SO CHIEFLAND

12 478 HAWK, Zander FR CHIEFLAND

13 172 SHARP, Mason SR ST. FRANCIS

14 82 CARR, Kevin FR LEESBURG

15 37 FIELD, Zachoriah SO LEESBURG

Section 2 of 2

1 950 MOORE, Joshua JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

2 876 TRAVIESO, Jordan SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

3 410 HOLLIDAY, Daniel JR CRYSTAL RIVER

4 179 BAUTISTA, Julian JR ST. FRANCIS

5 915 KERNAN, Justin SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 940 KNIGHT, Clayton FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

7 819 ADAMS, Seth SR VILLAGES

8 84 FORSYTHE, Micah LEESBURG

9 616 RIVERA, Dylan SR MOUNT DORA

10 630 CHO-SAM, Zackary FR MOUNT DORA

11 767 SIERRA, Glendy SR VILLAGES

12 799 ASCENCIO, Jose SO VILLAGES

13 415 VAN FLEET, Zach SO CRYSTAL RIVER

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

14 22 MONEY, Brock FR LEESBURG

15 407 WILLMON, Darrion FR CRYSTAL RIVER

16 699 FLEMMINGS, Jahir JR EUSTIS

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 6 WALLS, BreeAna FR LEESBURG

2 687 TAYLOR, Ayonna FR MOUNT DORA

3 781 MURPHY, Kayli FR VILLAGES

4 4 ARGE, Jalena FR LEESBURG

5 718 CUMMINGS, Dominiqu FR EUSTIS

6 353 ROSS, Kasandra SO LECANTO

7 250 WALKER, Kali SR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

8

Section 2 of 5

1 195 MATA, Janet JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

2 575 CARTER, Andrielle FR CHIEFLAND

3 192 BIRDSALL, Maelynn JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

4 33 BRADFORD, TAYLOR FR LEESBURG

5 701 WILLIAMS, Keara JR EUSTIS

6 424 JENKINS, Katie FR UMATILLA

7 423 BILLUPS, Ella FR CRYSTAL RIVER

8 429 CLOW, Lexi FR UMATILLA

Section 3 of 5

1 601 INGRAM, Layla 7 CHIEFLAND

2 416 CANETTI, Aida FR CRYSTAL RIVER

3 182 WYNN, Savannah SO ST. FRANCIS

4 740 ALFREUS, Venessa JR EUSTIS

5 658 TAYLOR, Anyhia SO MOUNT DORA

6 174 BLAKE, Ema SO ST. FRANCIS

7 749 SIMMONS, Tamia SO EUSTIS

8 471 JACKSON, Zya JR CHIEFLAND

Section 4 of 5

1 645 BROWN, Anchalee SR MOUNT DORA

2 801 ALEXANDER, Jade SO VILLAGES

3 657 PIERRE, Jackie SR MOUNT DORA

4 393 MASTIN, Starr SR LECANTO

5 109 WHITE, Malayshia SR TAYLOR COUNTY

6 402 MUSHLIT, Mallory SO LECANTO

7 421 RICHARDSON, Macke JR CRYSTAL RIVER

8

Section 5 of 5

1 9 JACKSON, Kalaia LEESBURG

2 160 CATON, Meagan JR ST. FRANCIS

3 782 PROBOLA, Kathrine FR VILLAGES

4 164 BROWN, Jasmine JR ST. FRANCIS
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 438 MELCHIORRE, Michael SO UMATILLA

6 834 HERNANDEZ, Claribel JR VILLAGES

7 466 FRIELDS, Eleanor SR CHIEFLAND

8

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 729 WILLIAMS, Lashaun FR EUSTIS

2 806 ISAAC, Alvon FR VILLAGES

3 573 FISHER, Dakota FR CHIEFLAND

4 823 DEREGNAUCOURT, M SO VILLAGES

5 180 DEY, Tyler SO ST. FRANCIS

6 73 GREENE-MITCHELL, J LEESBURG

7 712 SAYLES, Isaiah JR EUSTIS

8

Section 2 of 5

1 717 MICHEL, D'Jerry SR EUSTIS

2 798 ROJAS, Audric SO VILLAGES

3 209 JACKSON, Nick JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

4 659 SEAL, Trey FR MOUNT DORA

5 332 CORNELL, Tyler SO LECANTO

6 380 WILCOX, Zaire SR LECANTO

7 432 MAJORS, Carmyne FR UMATILLA

8 244 HOLLOWELL, Chase JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

Section 3 of 5

1 461 STRONG, Jaime JR CHIEFLAND

2 136 WILLIAMS , Ethan SO ST. FRANCIS

3 141 WILLIAMS , Landon SO ST. FRANCIS

4 215 PARRISH, Beau FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

5 442 RIVERIA, Isaiah SO UMATILLA

6 663 CLOUTHIER, Benjamin SO MOUNT DORA

7 507 COCHRAN, Dylan JR CHIEFLAND

8 92 FLOWERS, Camden JR TAYLOR COUNTY

Section 4 of 5

1 559 DAVIS, Paul SO CHIEFLAND

2 394 HENRY, Corvin SR LECANTO

3 732 REYNONCE, Queny JR EUSTIS

4 412 NORRIS, Kenneth SR CRYSTAL RIVER

5 13 HOWARD, Christian LEESBURG

6 693 SCOTT, Andrew JR MOUNT DORA

7 98 WILLIAMS, Stylez JR TAYLOR COUNTY

8

Section 5 of 5

1 146 CINTRON, Diego SR ST. FRANCIS

2 84 FORSYTHE, Micah LEESBURG

3 95 GLANTON, Chance JR TAYLOR COUNTY

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 662 HARRIS, David SR MOUNT DORA

5 448 GRIFFIN, Ja'lan JR UMATILLA

6 820 SHIPP, Brenden SR VILLAGES

7 12 COFFEE, Eric LEESBURG

8

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 633 VU, Noelle FR MOUNT DORA

2 321 VELDWIJK, Catalina FR LECANTO

3 725 HUBLER, Taralyn SO EUSTIS

4 173 ROMERO, Catalina FR ST. FRANCIS

5 861 TAYLOR, Rhema SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 853 PETERSEN, Emma Kat SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

7 77 JIANG, Alicia LEESBURG

8 931 LABONTE, Emmalene JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

9 736 HAUKOOS, Anna Grac JR EUSTIS

10 903 LAMMENS, Emma SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

11 371 LETURNO, Elise JR LECANTO

12 408 WILLOUGHBY, Karilyn JR CRYSTAL RIVER

13 731 BAKER, Caroline SO EUSTIS

14 525 MCARTHER, Lily FR CHIEFLAND

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 118 GRABOW, Thomas JR ST. FRANCIS

2 939 PANK, Tristan JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

3 948 CAPILLI, Justin JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

4 641 MYERS, Nile JR MOUNT DORA

5 681 QUARNOCCIO, Anthon SO MOUNT DORA

6 147 SCHOSTER, Hayden FR ST. FRANCIS

7 822 BELL, Mitchell SR VILLAGES

8 134 BOSKO, Saylor FR ST. FRANCIS

9 583 STACKEY, Michael 7 CHIEFLAND

10 922 PARK, Ryan JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

11 709 DEL MUNDO, Jared JR EUSTIS

12 59 MENDEZ, Christian LEESBURG

13 952 PAEZ, Carlos JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

14 788 SUAREZ, Esteban SR VILLAGES

15 332 CORNELL, Tyler SO LECANTO

16 325 MOSKES, Constantine SO LECANTO

17 745 WILLIAMS, Kaden SO EUSTIS

18 757 ORR, Kenneth FR EUSTIS

19 726 EDWARDS, Benjamin JR EUSTIS

20 338 WHITE, Craig SR LECANTO
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#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 FIRST ACADEMY (LEESBURG) (A) A

1) BIRDSALL, Jadan  FR 2) BELIVEAU, Emma  JR

3) BIRDSALL, Madison FR 4) BELIVEAU, Molly FR

5) SERFASS, Hannah  8 6) MATA, Janet  JR

2 CHIEFLAND (A) A

1) HUDSON, Reagan SR 2) THOMPSON , Kierstan FR

3) INGRAM, Layla 7 4) BELL, Brianna  7

5) DURR, Alysha 7 6) DESIDERIO, Olivia JR

7) HUTSON, Rachael SO 8)

3 VANGUARD (OCALA) (A) A

1) RUDNIANYN, Alexandra SO 2) SAEZ, Kaylie FR

3) TAYLOR, Audrey FR 4) HANSEN, Samantha SO

4 LECANTO (A) A

1) COCHRAN, Abigail SR 2) MASTIN, Starr SR

3) GARCIA, Alex JR 4) URBAEZ, Victoria SO

5) MUSHLIT, Mallory SO 6) LETURNO, Elise JR

7) GRACE, Amberly JR 8) CONNER, Fiona SR

5 VILLAGES (A) A

1) BRITTO, Kelly SO 2) BYRON, Llia SO

3) PROBOLA, Kathrine FR 4) THOMAS, Ella SO

5) WATERSON, Evah FR 6) STRADINGER, Delaney SO

7) AGUILAR, Jessica FR 8) MURPHY, Kayli FR

6 LEESBURG (A) A

1) WILSON, Justice FR 2) JACKSON, Kalaia

3) HENDERSON, Chloe 4) CAMPBELL, Macey FR

7 MOUNT DORA (A) A

1) UFER, Megan JR 2) OTTUM, Roxxi SO

3) KOESTER, Mariah SO 4) FOLEY, Caitlin JR

8 EUSTIS (A) A

1) FERREE, Isabella SO 2) ROLLE, Cerina JR

3) SOOKDEO, Makayla SO 4) LEWIS, Rebekah FR

5) HARRIS, Carleigh SO 6) STOWELL, Zoey SO

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 TAYLOR COUNTY (A) A

1) FLOWERS, Camden JR 2) SAMANO, Aiden JR

3) SIMMONS, Charles  JR 4) WILLIAMS, Stylez JR

4 MOUNT DORA (A) A

1) CHO-SAM, Zackary FR 2) LUXAMMA, Michael SR

3) RIVERA, Dylan SR 4) SENNER, Riley JR

5) SEAL, Trey FR 6)

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

5 CRYSTAL RIVER (A) A

1) HOLLIDAY, Daniel JR 2) NORRIS, Kenneth SR

3) VAN FLEET, Zach SO 4) WILLMON, Darrion FR

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 CHIEFLAND (A) A

1) COCHRAN, Dylan JR 2) DAVIS, Paul SO

3) MORE, DJ JR 4) PRITCHARD, Kalebs SO

5) WALDROP, Johnathan  SO 6)

2 VILLAGES (A) A

1) ASCENCIO, Jose SO 2) SIERRA, Glendy SR

3) CREE, Isaac SR 4) SHIPP, Brenden SR

5) HARDING, Ricky SO 6) BRAUN, Dain JR

7) ROJAS, Audric SO 8) ADAMS, Seth SR

3 EUSTIS (A) A

1) REYNONCE, Queny JR 2) ANDERSON, Jaden JR

3) POTENTE, Jason SR 4) ENGEL, Bryce SO

5) REBES , Antwaun  SO 6)

4 LEESBURG (A) A

1) DAWKINS, Javarci SO 2) NGUYEN, Jason FR

3) GREENE-MITCHELL, Josiah 4) FORSYTHE, Micah

5 VANGUARD (OCALA) (A) A

1) KERNAN, Justin SR 2) TRAVIESO, Jordan SR

3) KNIGHT, Clayton FR 4) MOORE, Joshua JR

5) ONG, Nicolo JR 6)

6 LECANTO (A) A

1) SULLIVAN, Joseph JR 2) NKWOCHA, Ikenna JR

3) LABELLE, Travis SO 4) HOLZER, Peter Ian SR

5) WILSEK, Dylan JR 6) CORNELL, Tyler SO

7) PATTERSON, Jonathan JR 8) WHEELER, Daniel JR

7 ST. FRANCIS (A) A

1) CINTRON, Diego SR 2) DEY, Tyler SO

3) PARKER, Luke JR 4) FAIRCLOTH, Edwin SR

5) BAUTISTA, Julian JR 6)

8

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 642 ROSEL, Eleanora JR MOUNT DORA

2 135 JOHNSON, Macey FR ST. FRANCIS

3 154 LEEDS, Peyton SO ST. FRANCIS

4 441 HINTON, Emma SO UMATILLA

5 450 LANGE, Riley SO UMATILLA

6 501 WILSON, Emma JR CHIEFLAND
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#24 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

7 771 WITHERS, Madison SO VILLAGES

8 656 DAVIS, Sadie FR MOUNT DORA

9 853 PETERSEN, Emma Kat SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

10 331 COCHRAN, Abigail SR LECANTO

11 813 RICKETSON, Payton SR VILLAGES

12 396 CRUMBLEY, J'Niyah SR LECANTO

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 826 BYRON, Llia SO VILLAGES

2 782 PROBOLA, Kathrine FR VILLAGES

3 424 JENKINS, Katie FR UMATILLA

4 440 BAILEY, Lexi FR UMATILLA

5 449 JOHNSON, Haley SR UMATILLA

6 182 WYNN, Savannah SO ST. FRANCIS

7 371 LETURNO, Elise JR LECANTO

8 445 TATUM, Wolke JR UMATILLA

9 688 SELLERS, Aubrey SO MOUNT DORA

10 339 LOHMEYER, Liberty JR LECANTO

11 421 RICHARDSON, Macke JR CRYSTAL RIVER

12 272 CONKLIN, Ashley JR MONTVERDE ACADE

13 280 EISENHARDT, Kai SR MONTVERDE ACADE

#28 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 322 CONNER, Fiona SR LECANTO

2 784 BROWN, Dougnejua SR VILLAGES

3 91 WEBB, Hannah SR TAYLOR COUNTY

4 687 TAYLOR, Ayonna FR MOUNT DORA

5 781 MURPHY, Kayli FR VILLAGES

6 455 STEPHENSON, Kaylah 8 CHIEFLAND

7 679 BOOTH, Faith SO MOUNT DORA

8 192 BIRDSALL, Maelynn JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

Flight 2 of 3

1 474 STEPHENSON, Breann 8 CHIEFLAND

2 645 BROWN, Anchalee SR MOUNT DORA

3 701 WILLIAMS, Keara JR EUSTIS

4 418 CONGER, Dakota FR CRYSTAL RIVER

5 519 BELL, Brianna 7 CHIEFLAND

6 710 SOOKDEO, Makayla SO EUSTIS

7 673 DURIAS, Sydney JR MOUNT DORA

8 501 WILSON, Emma JR CHIEFLAND

9 401 GRACE, Amberly JR LECANTO

10 230 MORRIS, Samoya FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

Flight 3 of 3

1 702 DUNCAN, Menea SO EUSTIS

#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

2 746 FERREE, Isabella SO EUSTIS

3 151 FAIRCLOTH, Alaysia SO ST. FRANCIS

4 834 HERNANDEZ, Claribel JR VILLAGES

5 247 BELIVEAU, Molly FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

6 387 HUGHES, Leah JR LECANTO

7 239 ISEMINGER, Ella JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

8 331 COCHRAN, Abigail SR LECANTO

9 835 SPROWLES, Madison SR VILLAGES

10 109 WHITE, Malayshia SR TAYLOR COUNTY

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 401 GRACE, Amberly JR LECANTO

2 673 DURIAS, Sydney JR MOUNT DORA

3 746 FERREE, Isabella SO EUSTIS

4 495 HUTSON, Rachael SO CHIEFLAND

5 835 SPROWLES, Madison SR VILLAGES

6 387 HUGHES, Leah JR LECANTO

7 109 WHITE, Malayshia SR TAYLOR COUNTY

#32 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 748 ROLLE, Cerina JR EUSTIS

2 629 UFER, Megan JR MOUNT DORA

3 360 KABACINSKI, Isabella JR LECANTO

4 624 JOHNSON, Nyla SR MOUNT DORA

5 584 MULLER, Leilu 7 CHIEFLAND

6 754 CARLSON, Valerie SR EUSTIS

7 654 RUBIO, Anabelis SR MOUNT DORA

8 131 HAYES, Sarah SO ST. FRANCIS

9 114 LITTLES , Khiala FR ST. FRANCIS

10 94 MCHARGUE, Chelly SR TAYLOR COUNTY

11 138 SANCHEZ, Catalina SO ST. FRANCIS

12 382 HERRING, Serenete JR LECANTO

Flight 2 of 2

1 759 LOUIS, Rebecca JR EUSTIS

2 328 SCHIEFERSTEIN, Isab SR LECANTO

3 621 DEESI, Morgan FR MOUNT DORA

4 777 LAPE, Cheryl SO VILLAGES

5 311 ROME, Abcydee JR LECANTO

6 411 EINSPAHR, Bailee SO CRYSTAL RIVER

7 90 MCGUIRE, Macie SR TAYLOR COUNTY

8 735 MESIDOR, Jakeila JR EUSTIS

9 818 SALINAS, Madison JR VILLAGES

10 815 TEETS, Alanis SR VILLAGES

11 148 DEXTER, Tamani SR ST. FRANCIS
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

12 768 DAUDERIS, Isabel SR VILLAGES

#34 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 114 LITTLES , Khiala FR ST. FRANCIS

2 793 WYATT, Erica SR VILLAGES

3 554 THISSE , Seneca 6 CHIEFLAND

4 748 ROLLE, Cerina JR EUSTIS

5 514 BROOKS, Riley 7 CHIEFLAND

6 138 SANCHEZ, Catalina SO ST. FRANCIS

7 343 MEDDERS, Kaitlyn JR LECANTO

8 754 CARLSON, Valerie SR EUSTIS

9 827 FUGATE, Ally SO VILLAGES

10 759 LOUIS, Rebecca JR EUSTIS

Flight 2 of 2

1 382 HERRING, Serenete JR LECANTO

2 328 SCHIEFERSTEIN, Isab SR LECANTO

3 94 MCHARGUE, Chelly SR TAYLOR COUNTY

4 735 MESIDOR, Jakeila JR EUSTIS

5 311 ROME, Abcydee JR LECANTO

6 90 MCGUIRE, Macie SR TAYLOR COUNTY

7 186 SCARPATTI, Izzy JR ST. FRANCIS

8 148 DEXTER, Tamani SR ST. FRANCIS

9 768 DAUDERIS, Isabel SR VILLAGES

10 815 TEETS, Alanis SR VILLAGES

#36 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 148 DEXTER, Tamani SR ST. FRANCIS

2 793 WYATT, Erica SR VILLAGES

3 109 WHITE, Malayshia SR TAYLOR COUNTY

4 90 MCGUIRE, Macie SR TAYLOR COUNTY

5 371 LETURNO, Elise JR LECANTO

6 827 FUGATE, Ally SO VILLAGES

7 192 BIRDSALL, Maelynn JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

8 196 WEBER, Emilie JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

9 217 BELIVEAU, Emma JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

10 452 HAWKINS, Gracie SO UMATILLA

11 343 MEDDERS, Kaitlyn JR LECANTO

12 411 EINSPAHR, Bailee SO CRYSTAL RIVER

13 818 SALINAS, Madison JR VILLAGES

14 813 RICKETSON, Payton SR VILLAGES

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 398 SMITH, Dwyane SR LECANTO

2 823 DEREGNAUCOURT, M SO VILLAGES

3 783 IRELAND, Roland FR VILLAGES

4 332 CORNELL, Tyler SO LECANTO

5 733 CARROL , Travis SO EUSTIS

6 739 WHITE, Marcus SR EUSTIS

7 696 STONEBREAKER, Blak JR MOUNT DORA

8 640 CROWLEY, Dayven SR MOUNT DORA

9 446 WARMUS, Zach SR UMATILLA

10 760 POTENTE, Jason SR EUSTIS

11 579 MORE, DJ JR CHIEFLAND

12 359 PATTERSON, Jonatha JR LECANTO

13 618 DURANT, Ronnie JR MOUNT DORA

14 695 SENNER, Riley JR MOUNT DORA

15 176 BROWN , Riley JR ST. FRANCIS

16 308 WUNDERLY, Dieter SR LECANTO

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 258 MARTIN , Sebastian 6 MONTVERDE ACADE

2 351 RECTA, Johnathon SO LECANTO

3 157 NATALE, Alex JR ST. FRANCIS

4 431 OBRIEN, Eli SO UMATILLA

5 427 SIRASKY, Tyler FR UMATILLA

6 185 DIAZ, Jonah JR ST. FRANCIS

7 676 KLINE, Harrison JR MOUNT DORA

8 437 PRIMEAU, Edward SO UMATILLA

9 399 WILSEK, Dylan JR LECANTO

10 451 VAZQUEZ-PALERINO, SR UMATILLA

11 260 KAREN , Adam SO MONTVERDE ACADE

12 265 GEORGIEV, Alex FR MONTVERDE ACADE

#27 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 806 ISAAC, Alvon FR VILLAGES

2 446 WARMUS, Zach SR UMATILLA

3 213 CAGUA, A.J. JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

4 448 GRIFFIN, Ja'lan JR UMATILLA

5 573 FISHER, Dakota FR CHIEFLAND

6 208 MASTERJOHN, Mark FR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

7 780 TORRES-LOPEZ, Fena JR VILLAGES

8 809 SARAKINIS, Kristian FR VILLAGES

9 407 WILLMON, Darrion FR CRYSTAL RIVER

10 737 DAWES, Jeremiah JR EUSTIS

11 753 NEWSOME, Devon SR EUSTIS

THE VILLAGES CHARTER HIGH SCHOOL MEET TWO
The Villages, FL
Buffalo Stadium

Thursday, March 11, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/9/2021 7:19 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 11



#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 2 of 3

1 652 AMOAH-MENSAH, Afrif FR MOUNT DORA

2 89 SAMANO, Aiden JR TAYLOR COUNTY

3 628 FICKET, Russell FR MOUNT DORA

4 507 COCHRAN, Dylan JR CHIEFLAND

5 765 MCMILLIAN, Christian JR EUSTIS

6 579 MORE, DJ JR CHIEFLAND

7 53 MAY, Antonio SO LEESBURG

8 92 FLOWERS, Camden JR TAYLOR COUNTY

9 638 MORGAN, Jack JR MOUNT DORA

10 127 ROMANO, Julian JR ST. FRANCIS

Flight 3 of 3

1 426 DIGGS, Kobe JR UMATILLA

2 84 FORSYTHE, Micah LEESBURG

3 663 CLOUTHIER, Benjamin SO MOUNT DORA

4 95 GLANTON, Chance JR TAYLOR COUNTY

5 394 HENRY, Corvin SR LECANTO

6 412 NORRIS, Kenneth SR CRYSTAL RIVER

7 362 SULLIVAN, Joseph JR LECANTO

8 364 RECTA, Austin SR LECANTO

9 380 WILCOX, Zaire SR LECANTO

10 820 SHIPP, Brenden SR VILLAGES

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 446 WARMUS, Zach SR UMATILLA

2 809 SARAKINIS, Kristian FR VILLAGES

3 398 SMITH, Dwyane SR LECANTO

4 127 ROMANO, Julian JR ST. FRANCIS

5 559 DAVIS, Paul SO CHIEFLAND

6 97 GLANTON, Najeh SR TAYLOR COUNTY

7 765 MCMILLIAN, Christian JR EUSTIS

8 364 RECTA, Austin SR LECANTO

9 308 WUNDERLY, Dieter SR LECANTO

10 426 DIGGS, Kobe JR UMATILLA

#31 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 825 CARR, Shawn SO VILLAGES

2 831 MONTALVO, Angel SR VILLAGES

3 405 REED, Junior JR CRYSTAL RIVER

4 93 WILSON, Jacob SR TAYLOR COUNTY

5 244 HOLLOWELL, Chase JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

6 444 SALVAGE, Cole JR UMATILLA

7 603 THISSE, Anthony 8 CHIEFLAND

8 433 SINGER, Aiden FR UMATILLA

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

9 99 WASHINGTON, Calvin FR TAYLOR COUNTY

10 216 SCOTT, Conner JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

11 557 ELLIS, Brody FR CHIEFLAND

12 211 CHIU, Jackie JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

Flight 2 of 3

1 312 ALT, Ethan SR LECANTO

2 705 RUTLAND, Rayshawn SR EUSTIS

3 435 CAUSEY, Colby JR UMATILLA

4 163 DEAN , Dalton FR ST. FRANCIS

5 49 LOWERY, Xander JR LEESBURG

6 101 SIMMONS, Charles JR TAYLOR COUNTY

7 391 SULLIVAN, Albert SR LECANTO

8 439 NOBLES, Riley JR UMATILLA

9 189 SHACKELFORD, Cody JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

10 808 CORTES , Eduardo SO VILLAGES

11 714 WILLIAMS, Kaleb JR EUSTIS

12 413 LUEDTKE, Zander SR CRYSTAL RIVER

Flight 3 of 3

1 632 LONG, Zayn JR MOUNT DORA

2 669 WILLIAMS, Kyler SR MOUNT DORA

3 128 MARCH, Sam SR ST. FRANCIS

4 542 DE LA  CRUZ , Gerardo JR CHIEFLAND

5 167 RUBERT, Andy JR ST. FRANCIS

6 628 FICKET, Russell FR MOUNT DORA

7 558 CLOUTIER, Vincent SO CHIEFLAND

8 53 MAY, Antonio SO LEESBURG

9 683 ROGERS, Toren JR MOUNT DORA

10 120 DUARTE, Thomas JR ST. FRANCIS

11 372 SPRIGGS, Mark SR LECANTO

12 303 MALMBERG, Burke FR LECANTO

#33 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 825 CARR, Shawn SO VILLAGES

2 628 FICKET, Russell FR MOUNT DORA

3 831 MONTALVO, Angel SR VILLAGES

4 93 WILSON, Jacob SR TAYLOR COUNTY

5 405 REED, Junior JR CRYSTAL RIVER

6 774 DRANEY, Riley JR VILLAGES

7 99 WASHINGTON, Calvin FR TAYLOR COUNTY

8 376 BEGIN, Augustin SR LECANTO

9 163 DEAN , Dalton FR ST. FRANCIS

10 49 LOWERY, Xander JR LEESBURG

Flight 2 of 3

1 433 SINGER, Aiden FR UMATILLA

2 711 CRITTENDEN, Nathan JR EUSTIS
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#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

3 101 SIMMONS, Charles JR TAYLOR COUNTY

4 627 VAUGHN, Elijah SO MOUNT DORA

5 435 CAUSEY, Colby JR UMATILLA

6 189 SHACKELFORD, Cody JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

7 312 ALT, Ethan SR LECANTO

8 120 DUARTE, Thomas JR ST. FRANCIS

9 211 CHIU, Jackie JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

10 167 RUBERT, Andy JR ST. FRANCIS

Flight 3 of 3

1 632 LONG, Zayn JR MOUNT DORA

2 808 CORTES , Eduardo SO VILLAGES

3 439 NOBLES, Riley JR UMATILLA

4 714 WILLIAMS, Kaleb JR EUSTIS

5 529 WILLIAMS, Travis SO CHIEFLAND

6 558 CLOUTIER, Vincent SO CHIEFLAND

7 753 NEWSOME, Devon SR EUSTIS

8 391 SULLIVAN, Albert SR LECANTO

9 128 MARCH, Sam SR ST. FRANCIS

10 372 SPRIGGS, Mark SR LECANTO

#35 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 825 CARR, Shawn SO VILLAGES

2 99 WASHINGTON, Calvin FR TAYLOR COUNTY

3 372 SPRIGGS, Mark SR LECANTO

4 410 HOLLIDAY, Daniel JR CRYSTAL RIVER

5 385 RYDZEWSKI, Dylan FR LECANTO

6 774 DRANEY, Riley JR VILLAGES

7 414 VINCENT, Ethan SR CRYSTAL RIVER

8 97 GLANTON, Najeh SR TAYLOR COUNTY

9 816 CREE, Isaac SR VILLAGES

Flight 2 of 2

1 216 SCOTT, Conner JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

2 128 MARCH, Sam SR ST. FRANCIS

3 413 LUEDTKE, Zander SR CRYSTAL RIVER

4 332 CORNELL, Tyler SO LECANTO

5 176 BROWN , Riley JR ST. FRANCIS

6 101 SIMMONS, Charles JR TAYLOR COUNTY

7 235 SAEZ, Jared JR FIRST ACADEMY (LEE

8 167 RUBERT, Andy JR ST. FRANCIS

9 320 FUESTON, Kaleb JR LECANTO

10 417 KOMARA, Cole SR CRYSTAL RIVER
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